ANDREW MARTIN

Harlyn Side

Outdoor Side Table

Outdoor side table

Our Harlyn collection was inspired by easy going,
island living, with clean straight lines and a low profile.
The minimalist design of this useful side table is
formed from a taupe, powder coated, rust proof
aluminium frame to create a versatile piece and
essential addition to any outdoor living area. Comes

with a 5 year guarantee.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Weight:

Frame Material:
Collection:
Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

ST0449

46 (cm)
61(cm)

58 (cm)

9 (kg)
Aluminium
Origin

10 (kg)

60 x 60 x 50 - 11kg
94032080
9403500000
China






